
120°E
125°E

130°E
135°E

140°E 145°E 150°E 155°E 160°E 165°E
170°E

175°E
180°E65°

60°

55°

50°

45°

40°

35°

30°

65°

60°

55°

50°

45°

40°

35°

30°
120°E

125°E

130°E

135°E

140°E
145°E 150°E 155°E

160°E

165°E

170°E

175°E

180°E

Stokes

Bulhar

Umatac

Loja

Adams

Tyndall

Kumara

Chincoteague

Kufra

Mie

Galaxias

Fossae

Galaxias

Fossae

G a l a x i a s                F o s s a e

Galaxius
Mons

Trebia

Valles

H e c a t e s
T h o l u s

Buvinda 
Vallis 

Granicus             Valles

G
ranicus

Valles

A R C A D I A

P L A N I T I A

P
h

l
e

g
r

a
 

 
M

o
n

t
e

s
 

St
yx

 D
or

su
m

G a l a x i a s                       F l u c t u s
_

G
a l a

x i a
s    

   
   

   
   

   
   

  C
o l l

e s

Krasnoye

Fenagh

Irharen

Ocampo

    H r a d           Va l lis                            H r a d             V
a l l i s  

Mendota

Leleque

CorbyRaub

Bhor

Nain

Orinda
Rynok

Naju

Achar

Keul'

Ston

Tsau

Rimac

Hit-

+Viking 2 Landing Site
.Goldstone

.Volgograd

.Kaliningrad .Madrid.Houston

.Tsukuba

.Kagoshima

.Canaveral

.Evpatoriya

.Hamaguir

.Woomera

.
Johannesburg .Jodrell.Canberra

.Baykonyr

...Wallops

Kourou

Hsuanch'eng
-

P
a

n
c

h
a

i a

R
u
p
ē
s

P
h

l
e

g
r

a
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
D

o
r

s
a

P
h

l
e

g
r

a
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
D

o
r

s
a

C y d n u s

R u p
ē s

.
.

.

 
P

h
l

e
g

r
a

 
 

M
o

n
t

e
s

A
e

s a
c u

s  
  

  
 D

o r s u m 

 Galaxias          Chaos 

.

.

.

. .
.

.

..
.

.

.
.

.

.

.

  T
i

n
j a r     

 
 

   V
a

l l e
s

 

.
.

.
Apsus    Vallis     

.

.
.

Bree.

Cebrenia, MC-7

0 100 200 300 400
 KmProjection: Lambert Conformal Conic

Datum: Mars 2000 Sphere
Central Meridian: 150.0
Standard Parallel 1: 36.2
Standard Parallel 2: 59.5
Scale Factor: 1.0
Latitude of Origin: 0.0
Latitude System: Planetocentric
Longitude System: Postive East

MOLA Elevation (m)

High : 4776

Low : -6444

Scale 1:5,000,000 at standard parallel

Base image: THEMIS IR Day mosaic by ASU
Margin image: THEMIS IR Global Mosac v11.6, ASU
Colorized Topography: MOLA Elevation Model, GSFC
Date of Last Nomenclature Update: July 10, 2017


